ZPACE

Commodities Technical Levels Date 15 May 2020

Intraday key support & resistance Metal & Energy

Commodity (Expiry)

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
GOLD 5 June 2020 46600 46492 46384 46255
CMP: 46654 Resistances Resistance 1 | Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: UP 46708 46816 46924 47054
Buy around 46500-46520 Tgt 46770 SL 46350
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4
SILVER 3 July 2020 44030 43768 43455 43091
CMP: 44135 Resistances Resistance 1 | Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend : UP 44240 44503 44820 45192
Buy around 44000-44050 Tgt 44500 SL 43700
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4
CRUDE 18 May 2020 2104 2086 2067 2047
CMP: 2115 Resistances Resistance 1 | Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: UP 2127 2144 2164 2185

Buy Around 2000 Tgt 2088 SL 1950

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPACE

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4
NG 26 May 2020 143 141 138 135
CMP 144.75 Resistances Resistance 1 | Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Down 147 149 151 155
Sell around 130 Tgt 125 SL 133
Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4
COPPER 29 May 2020 400 397 394 391
CMP 402.25 Resistances Resistance 1 | Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Down | 404 407 410 413
Sell around 403.7 Tgt 398 SL 405.8
Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
ALUMINIUM 29 May
2020 129.8 129.2 128.4 126.9
CMP 130.35 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
| 131 134 131 134
Sell Near 130.7 Tgt128.7 SL132.5
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4
LEAD 29 May 2020 130.2 129.6 128.8 127.3
CMP: 130.75 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 | Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 131.3 131.9 132.8 134.2

Sell around 130.7 Tgt 128.7 SL 132

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPACE

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4
NICKEL 29 May 2020 907.1 898.0 887.6 875.7
CMP 914.6 Resistances Resistance 1 | Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 | Resistance 4
Trend: Down 922.2 931.3 942.0 954.3
Sell near 923 Tgt 912 SL930
Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
ZINC 29 May 2020 154.4 153.8 152.8 151.3

CMP 155
Trend: Sideways

Resistance 1

Resistance 2

Resistance 3

Resistance 4

155.6

156.2

157.2

158.8

Sell near 155.5 Tgt 153.50 SL 157

Call of the day

Buy Crude around 2000 Tgt 2088 SL 1950

Major Global Announcements

Scroll Down

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPACE

CNY | Unemployment Rate 1 6.0% 5.8%
»11:30am EUR [ German Prelim GDP q/q -2.2%
EUR (] German PPI m/m -0.6%
12:15pm EUR [} French Final CPI m/m 0.1%:
2:30pm EUR | Flash Employment Change aq/q -2.0%
EUR [} Flash GDFP q/q -3.8%
EUR | Trade Balance 17.2B
All Day EUR [} Eurogroup Meetings
6:00pm CAD | Foreign Securities Purchases
uso [ Core Retail Sales m/m -8.6%
usD [ ] Retail Sales m/m -12.0%
usD [} Empire State Manufacturing Index -65.0
6:45pm usoD (] Capacity Utilization Rate 53.9%
uso (] Industrial Production m/m -11.3%
7:30pm usD [ ] Prelim UoM Consumer Sentiment 58.0
usD ] Business Inventaries m/m -0.3%
usD [} JOLTS Job Openings 5.77M
usD | Prelim UoM Inflation Expectations

Disclaimer::

This message is intended for the addressee only and may contain confidential or privileged information.
If you are not the intended receiver, any disclosure, copying to any person or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on this e-mail, is prohibited and may be un-lawful. You must therefore
delete this e-mail. Internet communications may not be secure or error-free and may contain viruses.
They may be subject to possible data corruption, accidental or on purpose. This e-mail is not and should
not be construed as an offer or the solicitation of an offer to purchase or subscribe or sell or redeem any
investments.

For internal distribution only www.pacefin.com

5.9%

0.0%

-0.8%

0.1%

0.3%

-3.8%

25.88

20.61B

-4.5%

-8.7%

-78.2

72.7%

-5.4%

71.8+

-0.4%

5.88M

2.1%



