

## **Commodities Technical Levels**

#### Date 15 May 2020

### Intraday key support & resistance Metal & Energy

## **Commodity (Expiry)**

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4		
GOLD 5 June 2020		46600	46492	46384	46255		
CMP: 46654	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4		
Trend: UP		46708	46816	46924	47054		
	Buy around 46500-46520 Tgt 46770 SL 46350						

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4		
SILVER 3 July 2020		44030	43768	43455	43091		
CMP: 44135	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4		
Trend : UP		44240	44503	44820	45192		
	Buy around 44000-44050 Tgt 44500 SL 43700						

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
CRUDE 18 May 2020		2104	2086	2067	2047
CMP: 2115	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
Trend: UP		2127	2144	2164	2185
	Buy Around 2000	Tgt 2088 SL 1950	)		



	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
NG 26 May 2020		143	141	138	135
CMP 144.75	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	<b>Resistance 3</b>	<b>Resistance 4</b>
Trend: Down		147	149	151	155
	Sell around 130 T	gt 125 SL 133			

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4	
COPPER 29 May 2020		400	397	394	391	
CMP 402.25	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4	
Trend: Down		404	407	410	413	
	Sell around 403.7 Tgt 398 SL 405.8					

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4		
ALUMINIUM 29 May							
2020		129.8	129.2	128.4	126.9		
CMP 130.35	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	<b>Resistance 3</b>	<b>Resistance 4</b>		
		131	134	131	134		
	Sell Near 130.7 Tgt 128.7 SL 132.5						

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4		
LEAD 29 May 2020		130.2	129.6	128.8	127.3		
CMP: 130.75	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	<b>Resistance 3</b>	Resistance 4		
Trend: Sideways		131.3	131.9	132.8	134.2		
	Sell around 130.7 Tgt 128.7 SL 132						



	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4	
NICKEL 29 May 2020		907.1	898.0	887.6	875.7	
CMP 914.6	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	<b>Resistance 3</b>	<b>Resistance 4</b>	
Trend: Down		922.2	931.3	942.0	954.3	
	Sell near 923 Tgt 912 SL 930					

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4	
ZINC 29 May 2020		154.4	153.8	152.8	151.3	
CMP 155 Trend: Sideways	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4	
		155.6	156.2	157.2	158.8	
	Sell near 155.5 Tgt 153.50 SL 157					

# Call of the day

Buy Crude around 2000 Tgt 2088 SL 1950

**Major Global Announcements** 

<mark>Scroll Down</mark>



	CNY		Unemployment Rate		6.0%	5.8%	5.9%
▶11:30am	EUR	-	German Prelim GDP q/q			-2.2%	0.0%
	EUR	<u> </u>	German PPI m/m			-0.6%	-0.8%
12:15pm	EUR	<u> </u>	French Final CPI m/m			0.1%	0.1%
2:30pm	EUR	<u> </u>	Flash Employment Change q/q			-2.0%	0.3%
	EUR	<u> </u>	Flash GDP q/q			-3.8%	-3.8%
	EUR	<u> </u>	Trade Balance			17.2B	25.8B
All Day	EUR	<u> </u>	Eurogroup Meetings				
6:00pm	CAD	<u> </u>	Foreign Securities Purchases				20.61B
	USD	-	Core Retail Sales m/m			-8.6%	-4.5%
	USD	-	Retail Sales m/m	E		-12.0%	-8.7%
	USD	<u> </u>	Empire State Manufacturing Index	<b>E</b>		-65.0	-78.2
6:45pm	USD	<u> </u>	Capacity Utilization Rate	E		63.9%	72.7%
	USD	<u> </u>	Industrial Production m/m			-11.3%	-5.4%
7:30pm	USD	<b>***</b>	Prelim UoM Consumer Sentiment			68.0	71.84
	USD	<u> </u>	Business Inventories m/m			-0.3%	-0.4%
	USD	<u> </u>	JOLTS Job Openings	E		5.77M	6.88M
	USD	<u> </u>	Prelim UoM Inflation Expectations	<b>E</b>			2.1%

#### **Disclaimer::**

This message is intended for the addressee only and may contain confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended receiver, any disclosure, copying to any person or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on this e-mail, is prohibited and may be un-lawful. You must therefore delete this e-mail. Internet communications may not be secure or error-free and may contain viruses. They may be subject to possible data corruption, accidental or on purpose. This e-mail is not and should not be construed as an offer or the solicitation of an offer to purchase or subscribe or sell or redeem any investments.